
 NATIONAL FINALS 
 12/31/2021 - 12/31/2021 

 Pointing Division: Singles 
 Registered Name Dog Place  

 RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY ZOEY  1st 

 LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE LETZ  2nd 

 SONNY'S APACHE BRASS APACHE  3rd 

 SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER WEATHER  4th 

 LIBERTY'S WILD SALLY STARGAZE SALLY  5th 

 JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY PAISLEY  6th 

 RILEY'S RALLY RILEY  7th 

 PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS GUS  8th 

 FLY'N'GUN BONDHU AVA AVA  9th 

 JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ CRUZ 10th 

 HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON  THUNDER 11th 

 DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH CASH 12th 

 DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO TANGO 13th 

 RICE'S VON MAGGIE MAE MAGGIE 14th 

 SAVANNAH SAVI KHAN SAVI 15th 

 JAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ JAZMIN 16th 

 HIGH POINT GRANDSLAM BODIE BODIE 17th 

 LT TUCKER'S COOPER COOPER 18th 

 WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA JOJO 19th 

 SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER BUSTER 20th 

 BIG ROCK VON RIGGINS RIGGINS 21st 

 JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO OTTO 22nd 

 WEDER'S TROPHY TIME BLAZE BLAZE 23rd 

 WEDER'S TROPHY TIME BLAZE BLAZE 24th 

 SIR MAXAMILLION V MAX 25th 

 LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES LUCY 26th 

 ESSER'S JACKSON VD WILDBURG JACKSON 27th 
 HILLBILLY'S POKER FACE JOKER 28th 

 SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY BIRDY 29th 

 SANBORN'S APACHE JET PATCH 30th 

 JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON BEAR 31st 

 BLUE CRUSH BLUE 32nd 

 JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE DIXIE 33rd 

 BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE SPICE 34th 

 BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE DUPIE 35th 

 SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES SASSY 36th 

 ELM HILL'S STRIKER STRIKER 37th 

 LIBERTY SHOOTER REACHER REACHER 38th 

 PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW MOCHA 39th 

 REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE ABE 40th 

 APPLEBY'S ROSE XII ROSE 41st 



 RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY GYPSY 42nd 

 C K DUTCHESS K K 43rd 

 RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD BLIZZY 44th 

 MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE ROSIE 45th 

 JAEGER MEISTER JAEGER 46th 

 ELAINE VOM KRIEGER LOTTIE 47th 

 GUMPTION OF NELSON RIDGE GUMP 48th 

 BURKE'S MAX MAX 49th 

 ROCKY CREEK'S JEWELS HEAVENLY STARS JEWEL 50th 

 ROLL THE DICE RENO RENO 51st 

 MISS LADY TEE TEE 52nd 

 ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD DEUCES 53rd 

 WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER KOJAK 54th 

 HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE ISABELLE 55th 

 CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY BETTY 56th 

 RIMROCK SPANKY SPANKY 57th 

 JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG MEG 58th 

 JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX MAX 59th 

 RICE'S TILLIE OF MIDNIGHT OUTLAW TILLIE 60th 

 JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA TESSA 61st 

 ELM HILL'S MIDKNIGHT RIDER AL 62nd 
 KANGAROO KONA KONA 63rd 

 4B'S JADE JADE 64th 

 BLACK CLOUD CLOUD 65th 

 GUS' BUDDY TOO BUDDY 66th 

 SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUCK BUCK 67th 

 JENSEN'S STEENO'S WILD STORM STORM 68th 

 GERETY'S MACK DADDY MACK 69th 

 TRIGGER TIMES GABBY ABBY ABBY 70th 

 LUCAS' ANNABELLE ANNABELLE 71st 

 GERETY'S AVA AVA 72nd 

 ELLIE MAY'S CLOVER CLOVER 73rd 

 BUTTERCUP ELHEW DOTTIE BUTTERCUP 74th 

 GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY ABBEY 75th 

 BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH CLUTCH 76th 

 GRIFFIN'S XL SARGE SARGE 77th 

 GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER BUCK 78th 

 DEBBIE'S DAZZLE DAZZ 79th 

 CASH MONEY CASH 80th 

 SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER KIMBER 81st 

 SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER KIMBER 82nd 

 SKYDANCER CHEYENNE MOON SKY 83rd 

 SKYDANCER CHEYENNE MOON SKY 84th 

 JENSEN'S DORA DORA 85th 

 CARVER'S LITTLE BANDIT BANDIT 86th 

 CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC BEAU 87th 

 HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY HELLFIRE 88th 



 TRIGGER TIMES HOLY MOSES MOSES 89th 

 TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME CRASH CRASH 90th 

 HUNTER'S BEULAH CODY CODY 91st 

 SANBORN'S GRAND BELLA BELLA 92nd 

 MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES MEYERS 93rd 

 EYE'S OF GRACE GRACE 94th 

 HAYNES' HOT MESS JILL 95th 

 CELTIC'S KATIE MCGRADY PETERS KATIE 96th 
 TOP SECRET OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN MAGGIE MAGGIE 97th 
 OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN CHISUM                      CHISUM                           98th 

 FUNKE'S SHOT IN THE DARK OZZIE 99th 

 KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET BULLET 100th 

 KENTUCKY DASH ON ZEKE ZEKE 101st 

 SKYDANCER LAKOTA MOON SIOUX 102nd 

 LUDOWESE'S BENELLI BENELLI 103rd 

 WARDLE'S COUNTRY OHIO SHINER SHINER 104th 

 TYSON'S MIDNIGHT OUTLAW TYSON 105th 

 Pointing Division: Doubles 
 Registered Name Dog Place  

 SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER WEATHER  1st 

 ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD DEUCES  1st 

 CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY BETTY  2nd 

 JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO OTTO  2nd 

 KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET BULLET  3rd 

 RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY ZOEY  3rd 

 DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH CASH  4th 

 DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO TANGO  4th 

 GRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN  SCHATZ  5th 

 JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE DIXIE  5th 

 LIBERTY SHOOTER REACHER REACHER  6th 

 HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY HELLFIRE  6th 

 BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH CLUTCH  7th 

 JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX MAX  7th 

 JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON BEAR  8th 

 JAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ JAZMIN  8th 

 SIR MAXAMILLION V MAX  9th 

 KANGAROO KONA KONA  9th 

 MURRAY'S TC SASSY SASHA SASHA 10th 

 LUDOWESE'S BENELLI BENELLI 10th 

 TOP SECRET OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN MAGGIE MAGGIE 11th 

 REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE ABE 11th 

 DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO TANGO 12th 

 PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS GUS 12th 

 JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX MAX 13th 

 ROLL THE DICE RENO RENO 13th 

 APPLEBY'S ROSE XII ROSE 14th 

 RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY ZOEY 14th 



 RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD BLIZZY 15th 

 RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY GYPSY 15th 

 SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES SASSY 16th 
 LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES                 LUCY                            16th 

 SONNY'S APACHE BRASS APACHE 17th 

 RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY GYPSY 17th 

 JENSEN'S DORA DORA 18th 

 MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE ROSIE 18th 

 JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO OTTO 19th 

 APPLEBY'S ROSE XII ROSE 19th 

 HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON  THUNDER 20th 

 LIBERTY SHOOTER REACHER REACHER 20th 

 CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC BEAU 21st 

 HILLBILLY'S POKER FACE JOKER 21st 

 GRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN  SCHATZ 22nd 

 LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE LETZ 22nd 

 ELM HILL'S MIDKNIGHT RIDER AL 23rd 

 TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME CRASH CRASH 23rd 

 LT TUCKER'S COOPER COOPER 24th 

 KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET BULLET 24th 

 BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE SPICE 25th 

 BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE DUPIE 25th 

 LIBERTY'S WILD SALLY STARGAZE SALLY 26th 

 CASH MONEY CASH 26th 

 SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES SASSY 27th 

 MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES MEYERS 27th 

 LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE LETZ 28th 

 BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH CLUTCH 28th 

 MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE ROSIE 29th 

 RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD BLIZZY 29th 

 LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES LUCY 30th 

 HILLBILLY'S POKER FACE JOKER 30th 

 MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES MEYERS 31st 

 RIMROCK SPANKY SPANKY 31st 

 JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON BEAR 32nd 

 BIG ROCK VON RIGGINS RIGGINS 32nd 

 JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE DIXIE 33rd 

 FLY'N'GUN BONDHU AVA AVA 33rd 

 GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER BUCK 34th 

 CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY BETTY 34th 

 DEBBIE'S DAZZLE DAZZ 35th 

 TNT'S WYATT'S WILD RIDE JOSIE 35th 

 WARDLE'S COUNTRY OHIO SHINER SHINER 36th 

 TNT'S WYATT'S WILD RIDE JOSIE 36th 

 HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE ISABELLE 37th 

 HAYNES' HOT MESS JILL 37th 

 TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME CRASH CRASH 38th 



 RR'S OJ THE JUICE OJ 38th 

 SIR MAXAMILLION V MAX 39th 

 RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR BUGS 39th 

 MURRAY'S TC SASSY SASHA SASHA 40th 

 CV CAPTAIN CALL CALL 40th 

 WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER KOJAK 41st 

 HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON  THUNDER 41st 

 HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY HELLFIRE 42nd 

 SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER WEATHER 42nd 

 ELM HILL'S MIDKNIGHT RIDER AL 43rd 

 WARDLE'S COUNTRY OHIO SHINER SHINER 43rd 

 KANGAROO KONA KONA 44th 

 SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUCK BUCK 44th 

 EYE'S OF GRACE GRACE 45th 

 LIBERTY'S WILD SALLY STARGAZE SALLY 45th 

 BUTTERCUP ELHEW DOTTIE BUTTERCUP 46th 

 MISS LADY TEE TEE 46th 

 FLY'N'GUN BONDHU AVA AVA 47th 

 ROLL THE DICE RENO RENO 47th 

 MURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR EVE 48th 

 CV CAPTAIN CALL CALL 48th 

 RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR BUGS 49th 

 GERETY'S MACK DADDY MACK 49th 

 RIMROCK SPANKY SPANKY 50th 

 CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC BEAU 50th 

 RR'S OJ THE JUICE OJ 51st 

 DEBBIE'S DAZZLE DAZZ 51st 

 LT TUCKER'S COOPER COOPER 52nd 

 GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER BUCK 52nd 

 SKYDANCER LAKOTA MOON SIOUX 53rd 

 SKYDANCER CHEYENNE MOON SKY 53rd 

 MISS LADY TEE TEE 54th 

 4B'S JADE JADE 54th 

 Pointing Division: Amateurs 
 Registered Name Dog Place  

 WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER LETTY  1st 

 SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY DAISY  2nd 

 GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER GENTRY  3rd 

 ROCK CREEKS FIRE OF JINX JINX  4th 

 CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES ROSE  5th 

 SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES JOSEY  6th 

 HIGH POINT ROLLING DICE DICE  7th 

 BF'S A BARRON OF SPINNING ASPYN ASPYN  8th 

 DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY VIXEN  9th 

 HELLFIRE'S KINSEY OF LIBERTY CORNER KINSEY 10th 

 PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL VIRGIL 11th 

 LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER GUNNER 12th 



 HACKBERRY'S CHIEF ICE JOVI 13th 

 WATERWAY'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE PEARL 14th 

 DE MADISON LAST CLOUD BUD 15th 

 TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY OZZY 16th 

 TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C ROK C 17th 

 BEAZ BOYZ BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT 18th 

 CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES CROW 19th 

 RONIN SUPER'S LUCKY SHOT RONIN 20th 

 ELM HILL'S CARMEL LOTTIE LOTTIE 21st 

 JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM JAKE 22nd 

 GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL DIXIE 23rd 

 SHORTY MCGOO SPIRIT SHORTY 24th 

 CRUTCH'S SMOKIN CHARLIE CHARLIE 25th 

 TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA STARLA 26th 

 WATERWAY'S CANDY CRUSH CANDY 27th 

 TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME ASH ASH 28th 

 JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR THOR 29th 

 MAVERICK TOP GUN OF LIBERTY CORNER MAVERICK 30th 

 ONE STOP SUPER T TRENA TRENA 31st 

 NEESE'S GOOSE GOOSE 32nd 

 ED'S RIMROCK SUE SUE 33rd 

 MAX VON HEIM MAX 34th 

 4-B'S STORMTROOPER HOSS HOSS 35th 

 REYNOLDS' DOC HOLLIDAY DOC 36th 

 IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP ZIP 37th 

 ELLIE MAY RYAN EILLIE 38th 

 CROOKED PINE SAINT CLAIR CLAIR 39th 

 CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS CARL 40th 

 RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET PAWS 41st 

 QUAIL CREEK'S MOJO MAGIC MOJO 42nd 

 IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLZZARDS CRASH CRASH 43rd 

 BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO BRUNO 44th 

 BEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX SIOUX 45th 

 FRICK'S TANK TANK 46th 

 WIND RIVER BLAZE MOON BLAZE 47th 

 Flushing Division: Singles 
 Registered Name Dog Place  

 LIBERTY CORNER KEENE PURSUIT KEENE  1st 

 REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO  2nd 

 LUND'S CHANCE CHANCE  3rd 

 RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING KING  4th 

 TNT KAYCEE KANGARO KAYCEE  5th 

 GILBERT'S T-REX T-REX  6th 

 KB'S BATTLE BORN NEVADA BEAR NEVADA  7th 

 LOCK N LOAD'S TIKKA TIKKA  8th 

 BACON FORK'S KATE KATE  9th 

 FIELD OF DREAMS CASH CASH 10th 



 RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE IVY 11th 

 TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE ROSSI 12th  

 LIBERTY CORNER TUPPENCE TUPPENCE 14th 

 RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS ABBEY 15th 

 LUTT'S GOLDEN BOY GOLDEN BOY 16th 

 RIDDICK EASTWOOD KHAN RIDDICK 17th 

 REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE SADIE 18th 

 CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO ASTRO 19th 

 GIZMO'S TWISTED WINDFALL GIZMO 20th 

 RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES PRINCE 21st 

 LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH DASH 22nd 

 ELLIE'S LIGHTNING SKYE SKYE 23rd 

 LIL ANNIE MAE OAKLEY ANNIE 24th 

 SOUTHFORK WILLIE WILLIE 25th 

 SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED PERAZZI 26th 

 CLEAR CREEK GOOD GIRL-GG GEE 27th 

 BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY SYDNEY 28th 

 SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED SIG 29th 

 DOZER KATE OF 4-B'S KATE 30th 

 CLEAR CREEK GUS GUS 31st 

 HUNTER'S DAKOTA DAKOTA 32nd 

 MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS MASON 33rd 

 SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON SI 34th 

 ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE SEEKER 35th 

 RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC BLAZE 36th 

 SHINER BLONDE VII SHINER 37th 

 BLACK'S GUS GUS 38th 

 PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN JOLENE 39th 

 LIBERTY CORNER TRAVIS TRAVIS 40th 

 GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA ROXY 41st 

 HUNTER'S ALBERT ALBERT 42nd 

 RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY HUCK 43rd 

 LINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY LADY 44th 

 ROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE MAYBELLINE 45th 

 TC'S BLUEGRASS BOGIE BOGIE 46th 

 THUNDERS FAMILY JOULES JOULES 47th 

 FLY N CHICO SUAVE CHICO 48th 

 WATERWAY'S BELLE RINGER CRACKER 49th 

 BOMB SQUAD'S PITTER PATTER TAYLOR 50th 

 MT MILLI MAE LUND MILLI 51st 

 SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY MICKEY 52nd 

 BRANDYWINES BK LIGHTNING BULLET BULLET 53rd 

 NEESE'S CHIEF CHIEF 54th 

 SUPER K ITHACA STORM UNLIMITED STORM 55th 

 REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA LOLA 56th 

 PORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT KNIGHT 57th 

 APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS DELTA 58th 



 ELM HILL'S TURN THE PAGE SEGER 59th 

 BOMB SQUAD'S BENTLEY FLYING SPUR BENTLEY 60th 

 ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH SCOUT 61st 

 Flushing Division: Doubles 
 Registered Name Dog Place  

 BAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND BAZOOKA  1st 

 BF'S ASTROS BLONDE SYDNEY SYDNEY  1st 

 REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA LOLA  2nd 

 SHINER BLONDE VII SHINER  2nd 

 REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO  3rd 

 RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING KING  3rd 

 RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES PRINCE  4th 

 CLEAR CREEK GUS GUS  4th 

 CLEAR CREEK GUS GUS  5th 

 CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO ASTRO  5th 

 HUNTER'S ALBERT ALBERT  6th 

 LUTT'S GOLDEN BOY GOLDEN BOY  6th 

 RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES PRINCE  7th 

 REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO  7th 

 SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED SIG  8th 

 ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE SEEKER  8th 

 RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY HUCK  9th 

 LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH DASH  9th 

 MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS MASON 10th 

 SUPER K ITHACA STORM UNLIMITED STORM 10th 

 RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS ABBEY 11th 

 RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC BLAZE 11th 

 SHINER BLONDE VII SHINER 12th 

 REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE SADIE 12th 

 TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE ROSSI 13th 

 RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC BLAZE 13th 

 SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON SI 14th 

 FIELD OF DREAMS CASH CASH 14th 

 BACON FORK'S KATE KATE 15th 

 ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE SEEKER 15th 

 NEESE'S CHIEF CHIEF 16th 

 LIBERTY CORNER TRAVIS TRAVIS 16th 

 LIBERTY CORNER TRAVIS TRAVIS 17th 

 LIBERTY CORNER TUPPENCE TUPPENCE 17th 

 TC'S BLUEGRASS BOGIE BOGIE 18th 

 TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE ROSSI 18th 

 SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED SIG 19th 

 MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS MASON 19th 

 BACON FORK'S KATE KATE 20th 

 SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED PERAZZI 20th 

 PORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT KNIGHT 21st 

 HUNTER'S ALBERT ALBERT 21st 



 PORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT KNIGHT 22nd 

 HUNTER'S DAKOTA DAKOTA 22nd 

 SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED PERAZZI 23rd 

 SUPER K ITHACA STORM UNLIMITED STORM 23rd 

 REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE SADIE 24th 

 BAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND BAZOOKA 24th 

 CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO ASTRO 25th 

 RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING KING 25th 

 RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS ABBEY 26th 

 LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH DASH 26th 

 HUNTER'S DAKOTA DAKOTA 27th 
 SOUTHFORK WILLIE WILLIE 27th 
 GIZMO'S TWISTED WINDFALL GIZMO 28th 

 SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON SI 28th 

 RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE IVY 29th 

 PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN JOLENE 29th 

 Flushing Division: Amateurs 
 Registered Name Dog Place  

 SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY RUBY  1st 

 NEESE'S EMA EMA  2nd 

 APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S  CHAMP  3rd 

 BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA BRETTA  4th 

 ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN MAEVEN  5th 

 BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE RIDGE  6th 

 HUNTER'S WYATT WYATT  7th 

 RR'S SADIE'S QUEEN OF THE BALL QUEEN  8th 

 COOPER SECOND CHANCE ADAMS COOPER  9th 

 CLYDE'S LITTLE RENEGADE BONNIE 10th 

 HUNTER'S DAKOTA DAKOTA 11th 

 LUCY GOOSY SUSHI LUCY 12th 

 TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE RUE 13th 

 PORTENTOSO'S GUNNER SON OF RONTO GUNNER 14th 

 RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT VAL 15th 

 CURRY'S KAHUNA KONA KONA 16th 

 SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER PORTER 17th 

 BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL STELLA 18th 

 BIG CHIEF WAR EAGLE CHIEF 19th 

 BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI BENELLI 20th 

 HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN QUINN 21st 

 PORTENTOSO'S PRINCE RONTO-ARU ARU 22nd 

 GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA XENA 23rd 

 GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY OAKLEY 24th 

 SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA STAR 25th 

 RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY OAKLEY 26th 

 KOLBY'S SOUTHERN BELLE BELL 27th 

 HUNTER'S BASIL BASIL 28th 

 RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH RIVER 29th 



Youth Pointing 
1st JACKSON NEESE SALLY 

2nd ASHLEY FINNELL ZOEY 

3rd MYLES REICH MACK 

4th ASHLEY FINNELL ROSE 

5th JACKSON NEESE GRACY 

6th   CARSON RINEHART TEE 

7th  CARSON RINEHART CASH 

8th  JOSHUA TUCKER CRASH 

9th  MYLES REICH AVA 

10th  JOSHUA TUCKER OZZY 

Youth Flushing 
1st ASHLEY FINNELL KING 

2nd ASHKEY FINNELL SHINER 

3rd JACKSON NEESE TRAVIS 

4th ASHLEY FINNELL RIO 

5th CARSON RINEHART DASH 

6th MARSHALL HARRIS  GIZMO 

7th  ASHLEY FINNELL DELTA 

8th  MARSHALL HARRIS  BONNIE 

9th  JACKSON NEESE TUPPENCE 

10th  ASHLEY FINNELL BAZOOKA 

 


